NATIVITY OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY HIGH SCHOOL



Member of the Middle States Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools
One Lawtons Hill
Pottsville, Pennsylvania 17901-2795
Area Code (570) 622-8110
Fax (570) 622-0454
website: www.nativitybvm.net
e-mail: jldaubert@nativitybvm.net

OFFICE OF DEVELOPMENT

TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE 2025-2026

TUITION RATES FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR ARE AS FOLLOWS:

1st child rate \$810.00 per month (10 months) 2nd child rate \$640.00 per month (10 months) 3rd child rate \$630.00 per month (10 months) Vo-Tech rate \$515.50 per month (10 months)

Please Note: Annual, Semi-Annual and 11 month payment plans are available.

The parents who choose the annual payment plan receive a 2% discount on their tuition balance. The 2% discount is received only if payment is received by the respective due date and is applicable only on the tuition charge. The parents who choose the semi-annual payment plan will NOT receive a discount on either of their semi-annual payments.

FEES affecting all students are as follows:

SCHOOL FEE:

\$325.00

GRADUATION FEE:

\$150.00

REGISTRATION FEE:

\$100.00 New Students Only

COURSE SELECTION FEE:

\$50.00

Returning Students

FUNDRAISING PER FAMILY:

Each family's fundraising obligation is \$700.00. This is a family obligation, not per student. You may fulfill this requirement by selling Pot of Gold tickets, outright donation or any combination of the two. Whichever option you choose, it must total \$700.00 per family.